
TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

 
RANK LANE NATION TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL TOTAL

FINAL
SHOOT

OFF

1 1 FRA PAIMBLANC Nolwen 777 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 96 873

2 2 SUI BAUMGARTNER Joëlle 774 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 97 871

3 4 FRA MATTE Romane 773 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 8 93 866

4 3 SUI MENZI Tamara 774 10 10 9 7 9 8 10 10 10 7 90 864

5 5 FRA BOGARD Floriane 769 9 10 9 10 8 10 8 9 10 10 93 862

6 7 WUE/GER KLENK Chantal 763 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 92 855

7 6 SUI HURSCHLER Monika 764 10 9 10 9 7 8 10 9 7 10 89 853

8 8 SUI BÔSCH Nicole 758 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 9 94 852

MATCH CROSSBOW 10M - UNDER 23 WOMEN FINAL

NAME



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

Rk. NATION NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
MATCH 1 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

MATCH 2
TOTAL

MATCH 1 & 2

1 FRA PAIMBLANC Nolwen U23 W 99 98 99 98 394 92 97 97 97 383 777
2 SUI BAUMGARTNER Joëlle U23 W 94 97 99 97 387 96 97 98 96 387 774
3 SUI MENZI Tamara U23 W 98 96 97 98 389 98 98 96 93 385 774
4 FRA MATTE Romane U23 W 99 98 99 99 395 93 95 94 96 378 773
5 FRA BOGARD Floriane U23 W 93 98 96 99 386 97 96 96 94 383 769
6 SUI HURSCHLER Monika U23 W 98 97 97 93 385 94 93 96 96 379 764
7 WUE/GER KLENK Chantal U23 W 96 95 97 97 385 95 94 94 95 378 763
8 SUI BÔSCH Nicole U23 W 94 97 94 97 382 92 94 95 95 376 758

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - UNDER 23 WOMEN



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

BOGARD Floriane 386
MATTE Romane 395 1175

PAIMBLANC Nolwen 394

BAUMGARTNER Joëlle 387
BÔSCH Nicole 382 1158
MENZI Tamara 389

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - UNDER 23 WOMEN TEAM

RANK NAME TOTAL SHOOT
OFF

1 FRANCE

2 SWITZERLAND



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

 
RANK LANE NATION TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL TOTAL

FINAL
SHOOT

OFF

1 1 WUE/GER FÛRST Louis 785 9 9 4 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 89 874

2 2 FRA DUTENDAS Dimitri 768 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 95 863

3 3 FRA DEBENNE Thomas 762 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 94 856

4 4 FRA BASTIN Florian 761 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 91 852

5 5 SUI GERBER Michael 756 9 9 9 9 10 9 7 9 9 7 87 843

6 6 WUE/GER SCHERAND Felix 746 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 6 9 9 86 832

7 7 SUI SCHLEISS Philipp 719 8 9 9 10 9 8 10 8 9 9 89 808

NAME

MATCH CROSSBOW 10M - UNDER 23 MEN FINAL



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

Rk. NATION NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
MATCH1 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

MATCH 2
TOTAL

MATCH 1 & 2
1 WUE/GER FÛRST Louis U23 M 98 97 99 98 392 97 100 97 99 393 785
2 FRA DUTENDAS Dimitri U23 M 93 95 96 98 382 95 96 98 97 386 768
3 FRA DEBENNE Thomas U23 M 94 94 95 96 379 95 99 95 94 383 762
4 FRA BASTIN Florian U23 M 94 97 96 95 382 94 95 95 95 379 761
5 SUI GERBER Michael U23 M 93 95 97 97 382 93 91 97 93 374 756
6 WUE/GER SCHERAND Felix U23 M 91 96 98 97 382 95 91 93 85 364 746
7 SUI SCHLEISS Philipp U23 M 89 93 88 85 355 90 95 91 88 364 719

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - UNDER 23 MEN



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

FÛRST Louis 392
SCHERAND Felix 382 1159

KLENK (U23 W) Chantal 385

BASTIN Florian 382
DEBENNE Thomas 379 1143

DUTENDAS Dimitri 382

SCHLEISS Philipp 355
GERBER Michael 382 1122

HURSCHLER (U23 W) Monika 385
3

2

WUERTTEMBERG
GERMANY

FRANCE

SWITZERLAND

1

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - UNDER 23 MEN TEAM

RANK NAME TOTAL SHOOT
OFF



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

RANK NATION NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
MATCH 1 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

MATCH 2
TOTAL

MATCH 1 & 2
1 FRA GRANDEMANGE Maryline 95 94 95 97 381 95 98 95 95 383 764
2 FRA CARPENTIER Agnès 94 98 94 93 379 90 93 97 95 375 754
3 FRA KENNER Ludivine 95 96 93 93 377 96 95 92 94 377 754

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - WOMEN



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

GRANDEMANGE Marilyne 0
CARPENTIER Agnès 0 0

KENNER Ludivine 0

RANK NAME TOTAL SHOOT
OFF

FRANCE

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - WOMEN TEAM

1



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

 
RANK LANE NATION TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL TOTAL

FINAL
SHOOT

OFF

1 2 FRA MEIGNAN Romain 1165 7 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 95 1260

2 1 FRA HATTERER Stéphane 1166 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 93 1259

3 3 SUI BRÛSCHWEILER Joel 1157 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 96 1253

4 6 FRA RODDE Jérôme 1154 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 1251

5 4 SUI HARLACHER Renato 1157 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 93 1250

6 5 SUI BIERI Ramona 1154 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 8 9 10 94 1248

7 7 FRA GENG Christophe 1151 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 95 1246

8 8 FRA GENG Bertrand 1147 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 95 1242

NAME

MATCH CROSSBOW 10M - MEN FINAL



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

RANK NATION NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
MATCH 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

MATCH 2
TOTAL

MATCH 1 & 2
1 FRA HATTERER Stéphane 96 95 97 97 99 97 581 97 97 100 96 96 99 585 1166
2 FRA MEIGNAN Romain 94 98 99 98 98 94 581 97 98 97 97 98 97 584 1165
3 SUI BRÛSCHWEILER Joel 96 93 95 93 98 98 573 97 99 95 96 98 99 584 1157
4 SUI HARLACHER Renato 100 97 95 96 96 97 581 97 98 96 95 93 97 576 1157
5 SUI BIERI Ramona 97 95 96 97 96 97 578 91 95 98 98 97 97 576 1154
6 FRA RODDE Jérôme 95 94 96 95 98 93 571 96 97 100 99 95 96 583 1154
7 FRA GENG Christophe 94 93 96 98 97 100 578 96 97 95 95 95 95 573 1151
8 FRA GENG Bertrand 93 97 98 91 96 96 571 98 97 94 96 98 93 576 1147
9 WUE/GER WUNDERLICH Franck 94 96 95 89 89 86 549 89 89 95 89 92 93 547 1096

10 WUE/GER EBERHARDT Claus 74 82 88 84 91 81 500 87 83 91 82 85 81 509 1009

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - MEN



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

GENG Bertrand 571
HATTERER Stéphane 581 1733
MEIGNAN Romain 581

BRÛSCHWEILER Joel 573
HARLACHER Renato 581 1732

BIERI Ramona 578
2

1

SWITZERLAND

FRANCE

MATCH CROSSBOW 10 M - MEN TEAM

RANK NAME TOTAL SHOOT
OFF



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

 
RANK LANE NATION TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL TOTAL

FINAL
SHOOT

OFF

1 9 SUI MENZI Tamara 562 10 9 9 9 10 7 9 9 8 8 88 650

2 10 SUI BÔSCH Nicole 559 7 9 7 10 8 10 9 9 9 10 88 647

3 8 FRA PAIMBLANC Nolwen 563 9 8 9 9 6 8 10 8 9 7 83 646

4 11 SUI BAUMGARTNER Joëlle 559 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 5 10 9 86 645

5 14 WUE/GER FÛRST Louis 554 10 8 8 9 10 8 8 9 9 8 87 641

6 17 SUI GERBER Michael 552 9 8 10 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 88 640

7 16 FRA MATTE Romane 552 9 10 10 8 8 8 7 9 9 8 86 638

8 15 SUI HURSCHLER Monika 553 9 10 7 8 9 8 9 8 8 8 84 637

MATCH CROSSBOW 30M - UNDER 23 - FINAL

NAME



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

RANK LANE NATION NAME 1 2 3 STANDING 4 5 6 KNEELING TOTAL Team

1 10 FRA PAIMBLANC Nolwen 92 90 94 276 92 98 97 287 563 FRA

2 20 SUI MENZI Tamara 91 94 92 277 96 93 96 285 562 SUI 1

3 11 SUI BÔSCH Nicole 90 92 94 276 90 95 98 283 559 SUI 1

4 16 SUI BAUMGARTNER Joëlle 91 92 94 277 93 95 94 282 559 SUI 1

5 9 WUE/GER FÛRST Louis 88 90 91 269 93 97 95 285 554
6 14 SUI HURSCHLER Monika 95 94 86 275 92 93 93 278 553 SUI 2

7 15 FRA MATTE Romane 90 89 89 268 94 95 95 284 552 FRA

8 8 SUI GERBER Michael 87 85 94 266 98 94 94 286 552 SUI 2

9 18 SUI SCHLEISS Philipp 80 89 89 258 95 92 95 282 540 SUI 2

10 17 WUE/GER KLENK Chantal 84 89 93 266 94 91 87 272 538
11 19 FRA DUTENDAS Dimitri 88 80 75 243 92 91 96 279 522 FRA

MATCH CROSSBOW 30 M - UNDER 23



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

BAUMGARTNER Joëlle 559
BÔSCH Nicole 559 1680
MENZI Tamara 562

SCHLEISS Philipp 540
GERBER Michael 552 1645

HURSCHLER Monika 553

MATTE Romane 552
PAIMBLANC Nolwen 563
DUTENDAS Dimitri 522

SWITZERLAND 1

TOTAL SHOOT
OFF

FRANCE3

1

MATCH CROSSBOW 30 M - UNDER 23 - TEAM

SWITZERLAND 22

1637

RANK NATION NAME



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

 
RANK LANE NATION TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL TOTAL

FINAL
SHOOT

OFF

1 10 SUI HARLACHER Renato 567 10 10 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 92 659

2 8 SUI BRÜSCHWEILER Joel 571 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 10 8 87 658

3 9 FRA GENG Christophe 569 8 7 7 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 87 656

4 14 FRA WORME Benoit 554 9 9 9 9 7 9 10 10 10 8 90 644

5 11 FRA IND SCHUELLER Pascal 556 8 9 10 10 8 9 9 7 8 10 88 644

6 15 SUI BIERI Ramona 552 9 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 87 639

7 16 FRA KENNER Ludivine 547 8 8 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 89 636

8 17 WUE/GER WUNDERLICH Franck 516 6 9 9 6 9 6 9 9 6 2 71 587

NAME

MATCH CROSSBOW 30M - OPEN CLASS FINAL



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

RANK LANE NATION NAME 1 2 3 STANDING 4 5 6 KNEELING TOTAL TEAM

1 4 SUI BRÜSCHWEILER Joel 92 93 97 282 95 97 97 289 571 SUI

2 10 FRA GENG Christophe 95 94 97 286 95 96 92 283 569 FRA

3 7 SUI HARLACHER Renato 94 90 95 279 95 97 96 288 567
4 6 FRA IND SCHUELLER Pascal 91 89 96 276 96 95 89 280 556 FRA

5 5 FRA WORME Benoit 87 90 92 269 95 96 94 285 554 FRA

6 9 SUI BIERI Ramona 92 91 96 279 97 88 88 273 552 SUI

7 8 FRA KENNER Ludivine 93 96 84 273 93 92 89 274 547
8 11 WUE/GER WUNDERLICH Franck 76 87 89 252 87 89 88 264 516 SUI

MATCH CROSSBOW 30 M - OPEN CLASS



TECHNICAL DELEGATE : END OF PROTEST TIME :

RANK LANE NATION NAME 1 2 3 STANDING 4 5 6 KNEELING TOTAL TEAM

1 4 SUI BRÜSCHWEILER Joel 92 93 97 282 95 97 97 289 571 SUI

2 10 FRA GENG Christophe 95 94 97 286 95 96 92 283 569 FRA

3 7 SUI HARLACHER Renato 94 90 95 279 95 97 96 288 567
4 6 FRA IND SCHUELLER Pascal 91 89 96 276 96 95 89 280 556 FRA

5 5 FRA WORME Benoit 87 90 92 269 95 96 94 285 554 FRA

6 9 SUI BIERI Ramona 92 91 96 279 97 88 88 273 552 SUI

7 8 FRA KENNER Ludivine 93 96 84 273 93 92 89 274 547
8 11 WUE/GER WUNDERLICH Franck 76 87 89 252 87 89 88 264 516 SUI

MATCH CROSSBOW 30 M - OPEN CLASS



65 M 50 M 35 M 35 M 50 M 65 M
RANK CAT LANE NATION NAME TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL NB.

SHOOT M 10 SHOOT 
OFF

1 L 2 CRO PEREGLIN Valentina 277 295 288 60 299 294 58 288 1741 180 94 35

2 J 3 CRO STRBENAC Luka 275 292 289 59 296 294 56 283 1729 180 80 41

3 S 1 FRA CHRISTOFFEL Pascal 280 290 295 57 285 290 57 283 1723 180 70 47

4 S 8 FRA GUILLAUME Florent 267 287 288 59 295 292 57 286 1715 180 68 45

5 L 16 FRA JACOB Ludiwine 271 277 284 60 293 293 54 278 1696 180 63 37

6 S 6 FRA MANGEMATIN Jacques 274 284 289 58 289 284 54 276 1696 180 57 33

7 S 4 FRA IND COUSSOT Jean-Paul 270 288 295 59 291 282 56 269 1695 180 57 45

8 J 11 CRO OBOROVECKI Martin 272 284 283 58 294 280 55 277 1690 180 56 36

9 S 5 RUS MAKSIMENKO Dimitri 273 284 290 56 290 286 55 264 1687 179 58 37

10 L 10 FRA PERNIN Amélie 269 283 287 58 293 285 51 267 1684 180 61 32

11 S 7 WUE/GER HENNE Andreas 271 285 287 58 288 283 54 269 1683 180 48 41

12 S 18 FRA BRULET Jean-Michel 266 279 286 55 286 288 55 272 1677 180 54 33

13 J 13 FRA BAGNARD Gaëtan 269 283 285 59 285 287 53 267 1676 180 55 34

14 S 17 CRO KAJFES Marijan 264 279 288 58 288 281 55 274 1674 180 53 32

15 S 12 FRA CARLOT Didier 271 280 286 57 286 282 53 269 1674 180 48 30

16 S 14 WUE/GER LÜCK Markus 271 284 281 59 287 280 52 268 1671 180 46 29

17 J 9 FRA IND DUTREUIL Marie 272 280 288 56 282 283 51 264 1669 180 49 31

18 J 26 RUS MIRZOEV Mikhail 258 272 277 59 287 285 50 274 1653 180 50 26

19 L 15 FRA REGNIEZ Mélanie 273 275 286 55 285 276 52 258 1653 180 46 30

20 J 22 RUS SHABURIN Semen 263 277 272 56 281 287 53 265 1645 179 44 33

21 S 25 FRA RIVAULT Corentin 258 269 281 57 286 279 51 270 1643 180 41 30

22 J 24 FRA BROQUIÉ Thomas 254 273 283 52 273 279 60 275 1637 180 38 29

23 L 19 FRA GUILLAUME Julie 274 280 270 57 282 274 48 244 1624 179 26 34

24 J 20 FRA RAMBAUD Corentin 261 276 281 57 278 277 52 250 1623 179 42 26

25 L 23 FRA MUTIN Cécile 263 277 271 59 279 281 51 246 1617 180 40 18

26 J 28 CRO OBOROVECKI Mihaela 254 268 275 54 270 278 56 272 1617 180 38 19

27 S 27 FRA IND RICHARD Marcel 254 271 278 53 278 266 54 267 1614 180 36 28

28 S 30 FRA IND DELAFAITE Patrick 254 263 274 56 271 281 46 242 1585 180 40 16

29 J 31 RUS SERGEEV Ilia 243 264 267 56 266 276 53 253 1569 180 28 26

30 J 29 RUS PONOMARENKO Daria 248 264 279 59 279 261 54 237 1568 179 25 22

31 J 32 RUS ROMANENKO Pavel 243 268 262 55 270 272 47 249 1564 180 23 22

32 J 33 RUS ANTONOVA Alexandra 219 256 265 53 273 272 46 240 1525 178 22 26

33 S 21 WUE/GER KÜNKLER Oskar 258 276 283 56 274 62 52 250 1403 159 16 29

NATIONS CUP
THAON LES VOSGES - 2016 - FRANCE

FIELD CROSSBOW - DAY 2



65 M 50 M 35 M 35 M 50 M 65 M
RANK CAT LANE NATION NAME TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL NB.

SHOOT M 10 SHOOT 
OFF

1 J 3 CRO STRBENAC Luka 275 292 289 59 296 294 56 283 1729 180 80 41

2 J 11 CRO OBOROVECKI Martin 272 284 283 58 294 280 55 277 1690 180 56 36

3 J 13 FRA BAGNARD Gaëtan 269 283 285 59 285 287 53 267 1676 180 55 34

4 J 9 FRA IND DUTREUIL Marie 272 280 288 56 282 283 51 264 1669 180 49 31

5 J 26 RUS MIRZOEV Mikhail 258 272 277 59 287 285 50 274 1653 180 50 26

6 J 22 RUS SHABURIN Semen 263 277 272 56 281 287 53 265 1645 179 44 33

7 J 24 FRA BROQUIÉ Thomas 254 273 283 52 273 279 60 275 1637 180 38 29

8 J 20 FRA RAMBAUD Corentin 261 276 281 57 278 277 52 250 1623 179 42 26

9 J 28 CRO OBOROVECKI Mihaela 254 268 275 54 270 278 56 272 1617 180 38 19

10 J 31 RUS SERGEEV Ilia 243 264 267 56 266 276 53 253 1569 180 28 26

11 J 29 RUS PONOMARENKO Daria 248 264 279 59 279 261 54 237 1568 179 25 22

12 J 32 RUS ROMANENKO Pavel 243 268 262 55 270 272 47 249 1564 180 23 22

13 J 33 RUS ANTONOVA Alexandra 219 256 265 53 273 272 46 240 1525 178 22 26

NATIONS CUP
THAON LES VOSGES - 2016 - FRANCE

FIELD CROSSBOW - JUNIORS



STRBENAC Luka 856

1 CROATIA OBOROVECKI Martin 839 2492

OBOROVECKI Mihaela 797

BAGNARD Gaëtan 837

RAMBAUD Corentin 818 2465

BROQUIÉ Thomas 810

SERGEEV Ilia 774

3 RUSSIA 1 SHABURIN Semen 812 2393

MIRZOEV Mikhail 807

PONOMARENKO Daria 791

4 RUSSIA 2 ANTONOVA Alexandra 740 2304

ROMANENKO Pavel 773

FRANCE

NATIONS CUP
THAON LES VOSGES - 2016 - FRANCE

FIELD CROSSBOW - TEAM JUNIORS

2

REMARKRANK SHOOT OFFTOTALNATION NAME



65 M 50 M 35 M 35 M 50 M 65 M
RANK CAT LANE NATION NAME TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL NB.

SHOOT M 10 SHOOT 
OFF

1 L 2 CRO PEREGLIN Valentina 277 295 288 60 299 294 58 288 1741 180 94 35

2 L 16 FRA JACOB Ludiwine 271 277 284 60 293 293 54 278 1696 180 63 37

3 L 10 FRA PERNIN Amélie 269 283 287 58 293 285 51 267 1684 180 61 32

4 L 15 FRA REGNIEZ Mélanie 273 275 286 55 285 276 52 258 1653 180 46 30

5 L 19 FRA GUILLAUME Julie 274 280 270 57 282 274 48 244 1624 179 26 34

6 L 23 FRA MUTIN Cécile 263 277 271 59 279 281 51 246 1617 180 40 18

NATIONS CUP
THAON LES VOSGES - 2016 - FRANCE

FIELD CROSSBOW - LADIES



PERNIN Amélie 839

JACOB Ludiwine 832 2505

REGNIEZ Mélanie 834

NAME

FRANCE

NATIONS CUP
THAON LES VOSGES - 2016 - FRANCE

FIELD CROSSBOW - TEAM LADIES

1

REMARKRANK SHOOT OFFTOTALNATION



65 M 50 M 35 M 35 M 50 M 65 M
RANK CAT LANE NATION NAME TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL NB.

SHOOT M 10 SHOOT 
OFF

1 S 1 FRA CHRISTOFFEL Pascal 280 290 295 57 285 290 57 283 1723 180 70 47

2 S 8 FRA GUILLAUME Florent 267 287 288 59 295 292 57 286 1715 180 68 45

3 S 6 FRA MANGEMATIN Jacques 274 284 289 58 289 284 54 276 1696 180 57 33

4 S 4 FRA IND COUSSOT Jean-Paul 270 288 295 59 291 282 56 269 1695 180 57 45

5 S 5 RUS MAKSIMENKO Dimitri 273 284 290 56 290 286 55 264 1687 179 58 37

6 S 7 WUE/GER HENNE Andreas 271 285 287 58 288 283 54 269 1683 180 48 41

7 S 18 FRA BRULET Jean-Michel 266 279 286 55 286 288 55 272 1677 180 54 33

8 S 17 CRO KAJFES Marijan 264 279 288 58 288 281 55 274 1674 180 53 32

9 S 12 FRA CARLOT Didier 271 280 286 57 286 282 53 269 1674 180 48 30

10 S 14 WUE/GER LÜCK Markus 271 284 281 59 287 280 52 268 1671 180 46 29

11 S 25 FRA RIVAULT Corentin 258 269 281 57 286 279 51 270 1643 180 41 30

12 S 27 FRA IND RICHARD Marcel 254 271 278 53 278 266 54 267 1614 180 36 28

13 S 30 FRA IND DELAFAITE Patrick 254 263 274 56 271 281 46 242 1585 180 40 16

14 S 21 WUE/GER KÜNKLER Oskar 258 276 283 56 274 62 52 250 1403 159 16 29

NATIONS CUP
THAON LES VOSGES - 2016 - FRANCE

FIELD CROSSBOW - SENIORS



CHRISTOFFEL Pascal 865

CARLOT Didier 837 2544

GUILLAUME Florent 842

HENNE Andreas 843

2 WUERTTEMBERG
GERMANY

KÜNKLER Oskar 817 2496

LÜCK Markus 836

BRULET Jean-Michel 831

MANGEMATIN Jacques 847 2486

RIVAULT Corentin 808

RICHARD Marcel 803

4 FRANCE IND COUSSOT Jean-Paul 853 2447

DELAFAITE Patrick 791

FRANCE 1

NATIONS CUP
THAON LES VOSGES - 2016 - FRANCE

FIELD CROSSBOW - TEAM SENIORS

1

3

RemarkRANK SHOOT OFFTOTALNATION NAME

FRANCE 2


